
General
English 1:1

Accommodation

*5,000 baht deposit for stays of 1-3 months
  1 month deposit for 4-6 month stays.

Focus:

Total Hours/Week:

Level:

Class Times:

Days of the Week: 

Specialist
English 1:1

For other accommodation options, please visit 
ihbangkok.com/accommodation/

Hours/

Week
1 week

10

15

20

25

11,500

17,250

22,000

27,500

2 weeks

11,000

16,500

21,000

26,250

3 weeks

11,000

15,750

21,000

26,250

4+ weeks

10,500

15,750

21,000

26,250

1 week

21,600

27,850

33,100

39,100

2 weeks

21,100

27,100

32,100

37,850

3 weeks

21,100

26,350

32,100

37,850

4+ weeks

19,000

24,750

30,500

36,250

Hours/

Week

10

15

20

25

Course Fee Only (per week)

Course and Accommodation
Fee (per week)

Hours/

Week
1 week

10

15

20

25

12,500

18,750

24,000

30,000

2 weeks

12,000

18,000

23,000

28,750

3 weeks

12,000

17,250

23,000

28,750

4+ weeks

11,500

17,250

23,000

28,750

1 week

21,600

27,850

33,100

39,100

2 weeks

21,100

27,100

32,100

37,850

3 weeks

21,100

26,350

32,100

37,850

4+ weeks

19,000

24,750

30,500

36,250

Hours/

Week

10

15

20

25

Course Fee Only (per week)

Course and Accommodation
Fee (per week)

General English 1:1 Specialist English 1:1

Our private classes offer a great opportunity to students to benefit from a course designed specifically for 
them. They will receive individualized feedback, more practice, and the classes will focus on exactly what 
the student needs to work on to improve. Typically, students see quicker progress in these classes and this 
is the most effective course type that we offer.

Specialist English classes can focus on anything: business English, exam preparation (IELTS, TOEFL, 
TOEIC, GED, Cambridge Exams), presentations, email writing, pronunciation, interview preparation, 
speaking /conversation, academic writing, and more.

Students can start any day of the week and study 1 to 40 hours/week. The below prices are for intensive (5+ 
hours per week) classes but we also offer 10, 20, and 40 hour courses that can be organized how you’d like.

General English

5 to 30+ hours

Beginner to Advanced

By choice

By choice

Anything

5 to 30+ hours

Beginner to Advanced

By choice

By choice

Serviced Apartment
27-32 Square Meters
Fully Serviced Apartment
Gym, Saltwater Pool, Hotplate
Refrigerator, Washing Machine
Microwave, TV, WiFi, Aircon
8 min shuttle bus + 5 min walk


