# Private 1:1 Weekly



	General English 1:1	Specialist English 1:1
Focus:	General English	Anything
Total Hours/Week:	5 to 30+ hours	5 to 30+ hours
Level:	Beginner to Advanced	Beginner to Advanced
Class Times:	By choice	By choice
Days of the Week:	By choice	By choice

Our private classes offer a great opportunity to students to benefit from a course designed specifically for them. They will receive individualized feedback, more practice, and the classes will focus on exactly what the student needs to work on to improve. Typically, students see quicker progress in these classes and this is the most effective course type that we offer.

Specialist English classes can focus on anything: business English, exam preparation (IELTS, TOEFL, TOEIC, GED, Cambridge Exams), presentations, email writing, pronunciation, interview preparation, speaking/conversation, academic writing, and more.

Students can start any day of the week and study 1 to 40 hours/week. The below prices are for intensive (5+ hours per week) classes but we also offer 10, 20, and 40 hour courses that can be organized how you'd like.

# General English 1:1

#### Course Fee Only (per week)

Hours/ Week	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4+ weeks
10		<b>\$11,000</b>		
15		<b>\$16,500</b>		
20	<b>\$22,000</b>	<b>\$21,000</b>	<b>\$21,000</b>	<b>\$21,000</b>
25	<b>\$27,500</b>	<b>\$26,250</b>	<b>\$26,250</b>	<b>\$26,250</b>

### Course and Accommodation Fee (per week)

Hours/ Week	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4+ weeks
10		<b>\$21,100</b>		
15	<b>\$27,850</b>	<b>\$27,100</b>	<b>\$26,350</b>	<b>\$24,750</b>
20	<b>\$33,100</b>	<b>\$32,100</b>	<b>\$32,100</b>	<b>\$30,500</b>
25	<b>\$39,100</b>	<b>\$37,850</b>	<b>\$37,850</b>	₿36,250

# Specialist English 1:1

#### Course Fee Only (per week)

Hours/ Week	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4+ weeks
10		<b>\$12,000</b>		
15		<b>\$18,000</b>		
20		<b>\$23,000</b>		
25	₿30,000	<b>\$28,750</b>	<b>\$28,750</b>	<b>\$28,750</b>

## Course and Accommodation Fee (per week)

Hours/ Week	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4+ weeks
10	<b>\$21,600</b>	<b>\$21,100</b>	<b>\$21,100</b>	<b>\$19,000</b>
15	<b>\$27,850</b>	<b>\$27,100</b>	<b>\$26,350</b>	<b>\$24,750</b>
20	<b>\$33,100</b>	<b>\$32,100</b>	<b>\$32,100</b>	<b>\$30,500</b>
25	<b>\$39,100</b>	<b>\$37,850</b>	<b>\$37,850</b>	<b>\$36,250</b>

# Accommodation







# Serviced Apartment

- •27-32 Square Meters
- •Fully Serviced Apartment
- •Gym, Saltwater Pool, Hotplate
- •Refrigerator, Washing Machine
- Microwave, TV, WiFi, Aircon
- 8 min shuttle bus + 5 min walk

For other accommodation options, please visit <u>ihbangkok.com/accommodation/</u>